County of Fairfax, Virginia

To protect and enrich the quality of life for the people, neighborhoods and diverse communities of Fairfax County

Fairfax County Transportation Advisory Commission
AGENDA

Regular Meeting — 7:30 PM, January 21, 2020
Location: Fairfax County DOT, 4050 Legato Road, Suite 400, Conf. Rooms 400.06 & 400.08
Fairfax, Virginia 22033
Web Site: https://www.fairfaxcounty.gov/transportation/tac/meetings

Note-Taker: Roger Hoskin ~ Backup: Kevin Morse / Pete Sitnik

7:30 Discussion on Active Fairfax Plan Draft Scope of Work — Chris Wells and Nicole
Wynands, FCDOT

8:30 TAC Subcommittee on Planning for the Future — Mike Champness

9:10 Topics for Future Meetings
e February 18, 2020: Metrorail Silver Line Phase Il Bus Service Reconfiguration —
Michael Felschow, FCDOT
e March 17, 2020: Presentation on Implementation and Results of Fairfax Commuter

Route 698 and 699/Discussion of alternate bus service during summer Orange Line

shut down

April 21, 2020: General Assembly Update

May 19, 2020: WMATA Blue/Orange/Silver Lines Optimization

June 16, 2020: WMATA Bus Transformation Project

July 21, 2020: Tour of the McConnell Public Safety & Transportation Operations

Center

TBD: Visit and review Mosaic District autonomous bus service (CIB Group)

e TBD: Conversation with Uber, Lyft, and Via

e TBD: Shared Mobility Devices (On November 19, the Board of Supervisors passed
an ordinance governing the use of SMDs, effective January 1, 2020)

e TBD: Joint meeting date with the Planning Commission’s Transportation Committee
on what their vision is for future development and any changes in planning and zoning
guidelines that may be needed to account for future work environment given the pace
and impacts of technology advances

9:20 Other Business and Announcements

9:30 Adjourn
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Upcoming Events/Other Meetings:

February 4, 2020
May 12, 2020
June 30, 2020

Upcoming TAC Meetings:

February 4, 2020
February 18, 2020
March 3, 2020
March 17, 2020
April 7, 2020

April 21, 2020
May 5, 2020

May 19, 2020

June 2, 2020

June 16, 2020

July 7, 2020

July 21, 2020
August 4, 2020
August 18, 2020
September 1, 2020
September 15, 2020
October 6, 2020
October 20, 2020
November 3, 2020
November 17, 2020
December 1, 2020
December 15, 2020

3:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

Board Transportation Committee Meeting
Board Transportation Committee Meeting
Board Transportation Committee Meeting

TAC Work Session (FCDOT)
TAC Regular Meeting (FCDOT)
TAC Work Session (FCDOT)
TAC Regular Meeting (FCDOT)
TAC Work Session (FCDOT)
TAC Regular Meeting (FCDOT)
TAC Work Session (FCDOT)
TAC Regular Meeting (FCDOT)
TAC Work Session (FCDOT)
TAC Regular Meeting (FCDOT)
TAC Work Session (FCDOT)
TAC Regular Meeting (FCDOT)
TAC Work Session (FCDOT)
TAC Regular Meeting (FCDOT)
TAC Work Session (FCDOT)
TAC Regular Meeting (FCDOT)
TAC Work Session (FCDOT)
TAC Regular Meeting (FCDOT)
TAC Work Session (FCDOT)
TAC Regular Meeting (FCDOT)
TAC Work Session (FCDOT)
TAC Regular Meeting (FCDOT)
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